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Unit

In the Name of God, the Compassionate,
the Mereiful

Theme 3:
My house _ at school

Topic 1: What I have
for breakfast (1A)

Topic 1: What I have
for breakfast (1B)

Topic 2: My bus (2A)

Topic 2: My bus (2B)

Topic 3: My school (3A)

Topic 3: My school (3B)

Topic 3: My school (3C)

Purpose

Describing Parts of meal
and tools of eating

Asking and answer about
housework

Daily  routin
tion and realising about

transpurtation

conversa-

Describing about driving
rules and taking vehciles

Identifying class work and
asking questions in class-
room

Naming each activity at
school and class rules

Describing  lessons  of

school

Words

Plate-cup-teaspoon -
kettle

bread- cheese - tea -
butter

busdriver - bus - queue -
ticket - bus stop

get on - get of f - seat - seat
belt

classroom - teacher - stu-
dent - board

read the book - open the
door - close the door - point
to the board

math - art - sport - science

The
alphabet

Page

10

14

19

23

28
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Topic 4: My bag

Topic 5: Lets play (5A)

Topic B: Lets play (5B)

Saying farewells

Word list

Naming tools of writting|notebook - sharpener - rub-
and class activity ber - pencil

Identifying sport activity | play with computer - play
tennis - Play basketball -
Play football

Realizing how to work with | Shut down - Turn on - click
computer and same vocabu- | - type - enter
lary in their language

A-Z

32

36

40

44

46



